CINE-CLUB LE CASINO LE LOCLE

PERTES ET PROFITS

Subventions
Cotisations membres
Recettes diverses

Séances spéciales

Total

Location de films

Location de salle

Projectionnistes

Frais administratifs

Séances spéciales

Total

Pour balance

Totaux

Solde ancien

Solde nouveau

3-300

3-301

3-310

4-400

4-401

4-500

4-600

EXERCICE COMPTABLE 2022 -2023

RECETTES

4675.00

6100.00

70.00

2344.00

13189.00

13189.00

2819.30

3220.50

DEPENSES

4675.30

875.00

1400.00

3703.00

2134.50

12787.80

401.20

13189.00



CINE-CLUB LE CASINO LE LOCLE

BILAN

Solde caisse

Solde CCP

Actif transitoire

Passif transitoire

Capital

Fonds de réserve

Totaux

100

101

201

202

EXERCICE COMPTABLE 2022 -2023

ACTIF

85.90

8784.60

0.00

8870.50

PASSIF

0.00

3220.50

5650.00

8870.50



